
IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.

60MIN

7
STEPS

SRN-DORMI 5011T

Please confirm that all components are present before beginning assembly.
For the protection of your furniture, place all parts on a clean and smooth surface to prevent any 
damage.
Please assemble the furniture by 2 persons or more.
Do not confuse similar screws.
Do not tighten bolts fully until all parts are connected!
Please periodically check all fitting and re-tighten as necessary.



EXPLOSION FIGURE
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PACKING DETAILS: TOTAL 2 BOXES
BOX -1/2

BOX -2/2

BOX -2/2

1A

1

1B

1C D 1E 2F

M6

41 22 83 84

409 1610 811 112

85 46 47 168
M6 x 45 mm

M4 x 16 mm

M4 x 35 mm

M4 x 30 mm

M6 x 35 mm

M4

M5

113

M8 x 25 mm

Remarks: Extra hardware provided
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(1 set = 10 pcs)
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Do not fully tighten screws 
before completing step 3.
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M8 x 25 mm
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Back side
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M4 x 30 mm

Screwdriver
Not Provided
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07

Screwdriver
Not Provided

8x

20x

Step 7.1

Step 7.2

Fix the cube at the bottom
of 1st, 4th, 7th, and 10th slat.
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TRUNDLE COMPLETED
ASSEMBLY

Use Cube as spacing

Step 7.3

M4 x 16 mmM4 x 35 mm

8x
Fix the wheels on
every cube.
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